
EUBC Elite Men & Women Championships Belgrade 2024

Session Results

Session 10 B

SUN 21 APR 2024  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 86 Featherweight (M57kg) VASILE Usturoi (3) BEL

ADAM Hession IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PETKOVIC Marija CZE

EST

MNE

UZB

CRO

NECHVATAL Stanislav

MELISS Dmitri

JABUCANIN Blazo

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

RAMAJ Naim

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 87 Featherweight (M57kg) SHAMIL Askerov AZE

EDUARD SAVVIN RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL ROONEY Philip LTU

MNE

EST

ESP

AFG

BOBINAS Vilmantas

JABUCANIN Blazo

MELISS Dmitri

JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNANDE

SULTANI Tamim

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 88 Featherweight (M57kg) GIUSEPPE Canonico ITA

VIDE Prkacin CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AFG SULTANI Tamim ISR

RUS

CZE

ARM

ROU

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

ZHURKIN Sergey

NECHVATAL Stanislav

AVOYAN Bagrat

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 89 Featherweight (M57kg) JAKUB Krzpiet POL

ARTUR Bazeyan (2) ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr ISR

SRB

EST

ROU

RUS

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

PETKOVIC Marija

MELISS Dmitri

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

ZHURKIN Sergey

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 90 Welterweight (M67kg) NEJC Petric (3) SLO

SONNY Kerr SCO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNANDE AFG

SRB

LTU

IRL

EST

SULTANI Tamim

PETKOVIC Marija

BOBINAS Vilmantas

ROONEY Philip

MELISS Dmitri

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:25

29:26

RED

BLUE

6 91 Welterweight (M67kg) ARARAT Harutyunyan ARM

MATEUSZ Grejber POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE NECHVATAL Stanislav ISR

AFG

ROU

IRL

RUS

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

SULTANI Tamim

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

ROONEY Philip

ZHURKIN Sergey

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 92 Welterweight (M67kg) ALIM Nasufi MKD

IANUS Caravan MDA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat UZB

EST

RUS

ESP

AFG

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

MELISS Dmitri

ZHURKIN Sergey

JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNANDE

SULTANI Tamim

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 93 Welterweight (M67kg) BOYAN Zecevic BIH

TARKHAN Idigov (2) RUS BLUE RSC R2 1:35

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST MELISS Dmitri ISR

LTU

ROU

UZB

IRL

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

BOBINAS Vilmantas

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

ROONEY Philip

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10
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RED

BLUE

9 94 Cruiserweight (M86kg) JOSEPH Kostur SVK

HAMLET Harutyunyan ARM BLUE BR3:4 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas MNE

CRO

SRB

AFG

RUS

JABUCANIN Blazo

RAMAJ Naim

PETKOVIC Marija

SULTANI Tamim

ZHURKIN Sergey

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 95 Cruiserweight (M86kg) DIONYSIOS PSYCHOGYIOS GRE

ELDAR Guliev AZE

RED RSC R3 2:56

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ Iulian Valentin ISR

CZE

AFG

IRL

EST

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

NECHVATAL Stanislav

SULTANI Tamim

ROONEY Philip

MELISS Dmitri

19:18

18:19

19:18

19:18

18:19

RED

BLUE

11 96 Cruiserweight (M86kg) PABLO Coy Bernal ESP

ALIAKSEI ALFIORAU (2) BLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo LTU

UZB

IRL

SRB

CRO

BOBINAS Vilmantas

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

ROONEY Philip

PETKOVIC Marija

RAMAJ Naim

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


